Inmate Population List

Cheshire County Department of Corrections

Inmate #

N23-0466

Inmate #

N24-0067

Inmate #

N11-2118

Inmate #

N12-0804

Inmate #

08-0442

Inmate #

N20-0209

Inmate #

N18-0275

Inmate #

08-0067

Inmate #

N16-0301

Inmate #

N23-0162

Inmate #

N14-0565

Inmate #

N23-0289

Inmate #

08-0092

Inmate #

N10-0869

Inmate #

N22-0319

Inmate #

05-0007

Inmate #

09-0210

Inmate #

N12-0488

Inmate #

N10-0256

Inmate #

7/26/2024

Inmate Name

ARIOLA, JONATHAN DANIEL

Inmate Name

BALCAZAR-HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO
Inmate Name

BENOIT, TRACY ALLEN

Inmate Name

BISHOP, JOHN MICHAEL

Inmate Name

BOLIO, MICHAEL ROBERT

Inmate Name

CARROLL, THOMAS WILLIAM

Inmate Name

CASTINE, ERIC MICHEAL

Inmate Name

CHIRICHIELLO, JONATHAN SAMUEL
Inmate Name

CROTEAU, ZACHARY MICHAEL

Inmate Name

CURTIS, TROY

Inmate Name

CUSHING, WALTER

Inmate Name

DAVIS, BRANDON

Inmate Name

FISH, ROBIE PAUL

Inmate Name

FISH, RONALD PAUL llI

Inmate Name

FITZGERALD, JEREMY LYNN

Inmate Name

FREEH, JAMES ERIC

Inmate Name

FREEMAN, KEITH EMERSON

Inmate Name

GIARGIARI, ANTHONY ROBERT

Inmate Name

GRAY, JESSICA JACQUELINE

Inmate Name

10:45:43AM

Sentence Status / Court

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(DUAL STATUS)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

825 Marlboro Rd., Keene NH 03431

(additional charges pending)

(603) 903-1600

Date/Time Booked In

12/24/23

03/03/24

07/12/24

06/01/24

04/21/24

07/01/24

12/27/23

05/01/24

07/23/24

11/21/23

07/11/24

06/27/24

05/22/24

06/01/24

09/26/22

06/03/24

04/23/24

12/09/23

10/11/23

7:36:00PM

12:38:00PM

3:15:00PM

9:50:00PM

10:06:00AM

10:58:00AM

1:30:00PM

12:45:00PM

4:25:00PM

10:16:00AM

8:28:00PM

8:47:00PM

11:26:00AM

9:56:00AM

11:37:00AM

2:30:00PM

6:19:00AM

1:37:00AM

12:43:00AM
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Inmate #

N24-0192

Inmate #

N24-0173

Inmate #

N22-0353

Inmate #

N15-0466

Inmate #

08-0606

Inmate #

08-0581

Inmate #

00-0438

Inmate #

05-0362

Inmate #

N24-0227

Inmate #

N14-0761

Inmate #

N22-0411

Inmate #

06-0320

Inmate #

N23-0270

Inmate #

N15-0153

Inmate #

N23-0266

Inmate #

N13-0532

Inmate #

N14-0756

Inmate #

02-0097

Inmate #

N00-0029

Inmate #

N12-0818

Inmate #

N24-0257

Inmate #

N10-0002

Inmate #

7/26/2024

Inmate Name

HADFIELD, TORYEN ROYAL

Inmate Name

HALE, COREY

Inmate Name

HERRETT, LELAND JOSEPH

Inmate Name

JENNINGS, TASHJION DERRICK ANT

Inmate Name

KELLEY, JADE ALEXANDRA

Inmate Name

LABRIE, ROBERT JOESEPH

Inmate Name

LABSHERE, ARTHUR RAYMOND Jr

Inmate Name

LAWLOR, STEVEN PATRICK Jr

Inmate Name

MCCORMICK, SHAUNA

Inmate Name

MERCK, KYLE L

Inmate Name

MORSE, DYLAN ALAN

Inmate Name

NEWCOMBE, STEVEN FRANCIS

Inmate Name

NOBLE, REGINALD

Inmate Name

PATOINE, PHILIP HENRY JOSEPH Jr

Inmate Name

PONTTI, JON CHARLES

Inmate Name

POWERS, KRISTOPHER JAMES

Inmate Name

PRATT, DEVON EARL

Inmate Name

PURSELL, MATTHEW LEIGH

Inmate Name

PUTNAM, KEVIN GENE

Inmate Name

ROBITAILLE, JEREMY ALLEN

Inmate Name

SHABAZZ, JIBRIL HALIM

Inmate Name

SMITH, CHIP ERNEST

Inmate Name

10:45:45AM

Sentence Status / Court

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(SENTENCED)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

(PRE-TRIAL)

Sentence Status

825 Marlboro Rd., Keene NH 03431

(603) 903-1600

Date/Time Booked In

06/07/24

07/13/24

12/28/23

06/10/24

07/25/24

06/04/24

06/20/24

12/16/23

07/08/24

07/14/24

03/14/24

07/25/24

08/04/23

06/19/24

04/22/24

06/05/24

10/29/23

07/21/24

07/01/24

02/16/24

07/26/24

12/12/23

12:39:00PM

4:40:00AM

1:15:00PM

3:09:00PM

1:48:00AM

10:45:00AM

12:51:00PM

2:15:00PM

6:20:00PM

3:12:00PM

12:10:00PM

12:16:00AM

12:40:00PM

1:15:00PM

10:21:00AM

7:58:00PM

12:17:00AM

7:39:00AM

1:29:00AM

7:47:00PM

1:52:00AM

2:19:00PM

Page 2 of 3



Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status / Court Date/Time Booked In
03-0214 TAYLOR, DANIEL EDWARD (PRE-TRIAL) 07/10/24 1:01:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N11-0238 THORNTON, ADAM RICHARD (PRE-TRIAL) 05/20/24 11:48:00AM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N13-0266 VORCE, MICHAEL JAMES (DUAL STATUS)  (additional charges pending) 06/24/23 8:52:00AM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N24-0248 WALSH-SIRIANNI, DAVID (PRE-TRIAL) 07/19/24 12:44:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N24-0134 WEIDNER, ERIC J (PRE-TRIAL) 04/24/24 5:01:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N24-0239 WENHUA, ZHUO (PRE-TRIAL) 07/16/24 7:02:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N23-0043 WHITING, JOSEPH SCOTT WELLING (PRE-TRIAL) 02/06/23 1:27:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N21-0131 WILBUR, WALKER HAMMOND (PRE-TRIAL) 05/29/24  6:18:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N11-0714 WOLHOK, CHRISTIAN JAMES (DUAL STATUS)  (additional charges pending) 04/15/24 7:52:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status

N24-0240 ZHIQIANG, GAO (PRE-TRIAL) 07/16/24 10:58:00PM
Inmate # Inmate Name Sentence Status
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